Spécifications
escriptio
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-120V-LIN
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Model 360mm 720mm 1218mm
Power 9W 18W 36W
Voltage 120V-240V 120V-240V 120V-240V
Lumens 360Lm(RGBW)-1170Lm(CCT) 720Lm(RGBW)-2340Lm(CCT) 1440Lm(RGBW)-4680Lm(CCT)
CCT 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW 2.7K,3K,3.5K,4K,5K,RGBW
Dimensions L314*W38*H119mm L615*W38*H119mm L1218*W38*H119mm
Weight 1.1Kg 1.6Kg 2.5Kg
Control DMX512 DMX512 DMX512
Operation temperature -40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC -40ºC à 55ºC
Protection IP66 IP66 IP66
LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-120V-LIN- - -
Length Power CCT
-
Beam
angle
314mm
615mm
1218mm
9W
18W
36W
2.7K
3K
3.5K
4K
5K
RGBW
15º
30º
45º
60º
10*45º
15*55º
20*40º
Oder code
-
Finish
BK (black)
WH (white)
SI (Silver)
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
Dimensions
LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-120V-LIN
Supports ajustables
Avec grille
Avec cache
DMX SIGNAL
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
Installation
DMX controller
Note: Max. 30 fixtures on 1 DMX line
120VAC
LS-ARCH-EXT-FACADE-120V-LIN
120VAC
One color
DMX RGBW
Accessories
Extended bracket
Grille
Light barrier